2024 MEN'S DIVISIONS 4 - 8 PENNANT FIXTURES

ROUND ONE
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

ROUND TWO
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

ROUND THREE
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

ROUND FOUR
7:30am
7:30am
8:20am
8:20am

ROUND FIVE
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

ROUND SIX
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

ROUND SEVEN
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

DIVISION FOUR NORTH

SUNDAY 9 JUNE
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SUNDAY 16 JUNE
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SUNDAY 23 JUNE

1st Tee
10th Tee
1st Tee
10th Tee

SUNDAY 30 JUNE
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SUNDAY 7 JULY
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SUNDAY 14 JULY
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SUNDAY 21 JULY
1st Quarry

1st Dune

1st Quarry

1st Dune

Lake Karrinyup
Lakelands
The Vines
Joondalup

Lake Karrinyup
Lakelands
Cottesloe
WAGC

Lake Karrinyup
Lakelands
Mount Lawley
The Vines

golf

Golf: Makes life better.

The Vines G&CC

'S
'S
'S
'S

Wanneroo
Cottesloe
Mount Lawley
WAGC

Cottesloe GC

'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S

Joondalup
Mount Lawley
The Vines
Wanneroo

Mount Lawley GC

Cottesloe
Wanneroo
WAGC
Joondalup

Western Australian GC

Lake Karrinyup
Joondalup
Lakelands
Wanneroo

Lake Karrinyup
The Vines
WAGC
Lakelands

Lake Karrinyup
The Vines
Cottesloe
Mount Lawley

Lake Karrinyup
Wanneroo
Mount Lawley
Lakelands

'S
'S
'S
'S

The Vines
Cottesloe
WAGC

Mount Lawley

Lakelands CC

'S
'S
'S
'S

Mount Lawley
Wanneroo
Cottesloe
Joondalup

Wanneroo GC

'S
'S
'S
'S

Lakelands
WAGC
Wanneroo
Joondalup

Joondalup CC

'S
'S
'S
'S
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WAGC

Joondalup
Cottesloe
The Vines



ROUND ONE
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:51 AM
7:51 AM

ROUND TWO
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:51 PM
12:51 PM

ROUND THREE
11:30 AM
11:51 AM
12:12 PM
12:33 PM

ROUND FOUR
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:21 AM
11:21 AM

ROUND FIVE
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:06 AM
11:06 AM

ROUND SIX
11:42 AM
11:42 AM
12:03 PM
12:03 PM

ROUND SEVEN
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:51 AM
7:51 AM

DIVISION SEVEN NORTH &
golf
Golf. Makes life better.

SUNDAY 9 JUNE Wanneroo GC

1st Tee Wanneroo (1) S Wanneroo (2)

10th Tee Lake Karrinyup S Lakelands

1st Tee Hartfield S The Vines (1)

10th Tee Vines (2) S Sun City

SUNDAY 16 JUNE Lake Karrinyup

1st Tee Sun City S Lake Karrinyup

10th Tee Wanneroo (1) S Hartfield

1st Tee The Vines (1) S Wanneroo (2)

10th Tee Vines (2) S Lakelands

SUNDAY 23 JUNE Hartfield CC

1st Tee Sun City S Lakelands

1st Tee Hartfield Vs Wanneroo (2)

1st Tee Wanneroo (1) Vs The Vines (1)

1st Tee Vines (2) Vs Lake Karrinyup

SUNDAY 30 JUNE Wanneroo GC

1st Tee Wanneroo (1) S Lakelands

10th Tee Wanneroo (2) S Lake Karrinyup

1st Tee Sun City S The Vines (1)

10th Tee Vines (2) S Hartfield

SUNDAY 7 JULY Sun City CC

1st Tee Lakelands Vs The Vines (1)

10th Tee Hartfield S Lake Karrinyup

1st Tee Sun City Vs Wanneroo (1)

10th Tee Vines (2) Vs Wanneroo (2)

SUNDAY 14 JULY Lakelands CC

1st Tee The Vines (1) Vs Lake Karrinyup

10th Tee Sun City Vs Wanneroo (2)

1st Tee Lakelands S Hartfield

10th Tee Vines (2) Vs Wanneroo (1)

SUNDAY 21 JULY The Vines G&CC

1st Tee Sun City S Hartfield

10th Tee Lake Karrinyup Vs Wanneroo (1)

1st Tee Wanneroo (2) Vs Lakelands

10th Tee Vines (2) Vs The Vines (1)

2024 MEN'S DIVISIONS 4 - 8 PENNANT FIXTURES

FINALS - Sunday 28 July - Venues TBC
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2024 MEN'S DIVISIONS 4 - 8 PENNANT FIXTURES

ROUND ONE
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
11:51 AM
12:06 PM

ROUND TWO
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:51 AM
7:51 AM

ROUND THREE
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:21 AM
11:21 AM

ROUND FOUR
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:51 AM
10:51 AM

ROUND FIVE
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:21 AM
10:21 AM

ROUND SIX
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:21 AM
11:21 AM

ROUND SEVEN
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:21 AM
11:21 AM

DIVISION FIVE NORTH

SUNDAY 9 JUNE
1st Tee
6th Tee
1st Tee
6th Tee

SUNDAY 16 JUNE
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SUNDAY 23 JUNE

1st Tee
10th Tee
1st Tee
10th Tee

SUNDAY 30 JUNE
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SUNDAY 7 JULY
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SUNDAY 14 JULY
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SUNDAY 21 JULY
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

Lake Karrinyup
The Vines
Nedlands
WAGC

Lake Karrinyup
The Vines
Cottesloe

Sun City

Lake Karrinyup
The Vines
Wanneroo
Nedlands

The Vines
WAGC

Lake Karrinyup
Lakelands

The Vines
Nedlands

Sun City

Lake Karrinyup

Lake Karrinyup
Nedlands
Cottesloe
Wanneroo

golf

Golf: Makex life better.

Nedlands GC

'S
'S
'S
'S

Lakelands
Cottesloe

Wanneroo
Sun City

Cottesloe GC

'S
'S
'S
'S

WAGC
Wanneroo
Nedlands
Lakelands

Wanneroo GC

'S
'S
'S
'S

Cottesloe
Lakelands
Sun City
WAGC

Sun City CC

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

Sun City
Cottesloe
Nedlands
Wanneroo

The Vines G&CC

WAGC
Lakelands
Cottesloe
Wanneroo

Lakelands CC

'S
'S
'S
'S

The Vines
Sun City
Lakelands
WAGC

Western Australian GC

Lake Karrinyup
Lakelands
Wanneroo
The Vines

'S
'S
'S
'S
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Sun City
WAGC
Cottesloe
Nedlands



2024 MEN'S DIVISIONS 4 - 8 PENNANT FIXTURES

DIVISION EIGHT NORTH &
golf
Golf. Makes life better.
ROUND ONE SUNDAY 9 JUNE Chequers GC
11:30 AM 1st Tee Sun City 2 S Joondalup
11:30 AM 10th Tee Sun City 1 Vs Hartfield
11:51 AM 1st Tee Chequers S Mosman Park
11:51 AM 10th Tee The Vines Vs Wanneroo
ROUND TWO SUNDAY 16 JUNE Hartfield CC
11:30 AM 1st Tee Sun City 2 S The Vines
11:51 AM 1st Tee Sun City 1 S Mosman Park
12:12 PM 1st Tee Hartfield S Chequers
12:33 PM 1st Tee Wanneroo Vs Joondalup
ROUND THREE SUNDAY 23 JUNE Mosman Park GC
11:30 AM 1st Tee Sun City 2 S Hartfield
11:30 AM 4th Tee Sun City 1 S Joondalup
11:51 AM 1st Tee Mosman Park Vs Wanneroo
11:51 AM 4th Tee Chequers S The Vines
ROUND FOUR SUNDAY 30 JUNE Wanneroo GC
11:42 AM 1st Tee Sun City 2 S Chequers
11:42 AM 10th Tee The Vines Vs Hartfield
12:03 PM 1st Tee Sun City 1 S Wanneroo
12:03 PM 10th Tee Joondalup Vs Mosman Park
ROUND FIVE SUNDAY 7 JULY Sun City CC
11:27 AM 1st Tee Sun City 2 S Sun City 1
11:27 AM 10th Tee Chequers S Wanneroo
11:48 AM 1st Tee Hartfield S Joondalup
11:48 AM 10th Tee Mosman Park Vs The Vines
ROUND SIX SUNDAY 14 JULY Joondalup CC
11:42 AM 1st Quarry Sun City 2 S Mosman Park
11:42 AM 1st Dune Chequers S Joondalup
12:03 PM 1st Quarry Wanneroo S Hartfield
12:03 PM 1st Dune Sun City 1 S The Vines
ROUND SEVEN SUNDAY 21 JULY The Vines G&CC
8:12 AM 1st Tee Sun City 2 S Wanneroo
8:12 AM 10th Tee Joondalup S The Vines
8:33 AM 1st Tee Mosman Park Vs Hartfield
8:33 AM 10th Tee Sun City 1 S Chequers
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2024 MEN'S DIVISIONS 4 - 8 PENNANT FIXTURES

ROUND ONE
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:36 AM
11:36 AM

ROUND TWO
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:36 AM
11:36 AM

ROUND THREE
11:42 AM
11:42 AM
12:03 PM
12:03 PM

ROUND FOUR
11:12 AM
11:12 AM
11:33 AM
11:33 AM

ROUND FIVE
10:42 AM
10:42 AM
11:03 AM
11:03 AM

ROUND SIX
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:21 AM
11:21 AM

ROUND SEVEN
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:51 AM
11:51 AM

DIVISION SIX NORTH

SUNDAY 9 JUNE
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SUNDAY 16 JUNE
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SUNDAY 23 JUNE

1st Tee
10th Tee
1st Tee
10th Tee

SUNDAY 30 JUNE
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SUNDAY 7 JULY
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SUNDAY 14 JULY
1st Quarry

1st Dune

1st Quarry

1st Dune

SUNDAY 21 JULY
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

Lake Karrinyup
The Vines
Lakelands
Chequers

Lake Karrinyup
The Vines
Mount Lawley
Sun City

Lake Karrinyup
The Vines
Wanneroo
Lakelands

The Vines
Chequers
Lake Karrinyup
Joondalup

The Vines
Lakelands

Sun City

Lake Karrinyup

Lake Karrinyup
Lakelands
Mount Lawley
Wanneroo

Lake Karrinyup
Joondalup
Wanneroo
The Vines

W
e
aRto

=

golf

Golf Makes life better.

Lakelands CC

'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S

Joondalup
Mount Lawley
Wanneroo
Sun City

Mount Lawley GC

Chequers
Wanneroo
Lakelands
Joondalup

Wanneroo GC

'S
'S
'S
'S

Mount Lawley
Joondalup
Sun City
Chequers

Sun City CC

VS
VS
VS
VS

Sun City
Mount Lawley
Lakelands
Wanneroo

The Vines G&CC

VS
VS
VS
VS

Chequers
Joondalup
Mount Lawley
Wanneroo

Joondalup CC

'S
'S
'S
'S

The Vines
Sun City

Joondalup
Chequers

Chequers GC

'S
'S
'S
'S
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Sun City
Chequers
Mount Lawley
Lakelands
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