DIVISION FOUR NORTH



ROUND ONE	SUNDAY 9 JUNE	The Vines G&CC		
11:30am	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Wanneroo
11:30am	10th Tee	Lakelands	VS	Cottesloe
12:20pm	1st Tee	The Vines	VS	Mount Lawley
12:20pm	10th Tee	Joondalup	VS	WAGC
ROUND TWO	SUNDAY 16 JUNE		Cottesic	e GC
11:30am	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Joondalup
11:30am	10th Tee	Lakelands	VS	Mount Lawley
12:20pm	1st Tee	Cottesloe	VS	The Vines
12:20pm	10th Tee	WAGC	VS	Wanneroo
ROUND THREE	SUNDAY 23 JUNE	Μ	ount Lav	vlev GC
11:30am	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Cottesloe
11:30am	10th Tee	Lakelands	VS	Wanneroo
12:20pm	1st Tee	Mount Lawley	VS	WAGC
12:20pm	10th Tee	The Vines	VS	Joondalup
ROUND FOUR	SUNDAY 30 JUNE	Wes	tern Aus	tralian GC
7:30am	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	The Vines
7:30am	10th Tee	Joondalup	VS	Cottesloe
8:20am	1st Tee	Lakelands	VS	WAGC
8:20am	10th Tee	Wanneroo	VS	Mount Lawley
ROUND FIVE	SUNDAY 7 JULY		Lakelan	ds CC
11:30am	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Mount Lawley
11:30am	10th Tee	The Vines	VS	Wanneroo
12:20pm	1st Tee	WAGC	VS	Cottesloe
12:20pm	10th Tee	Lakelands	VS	Joondalup
ROUND SIX	SUNDAY 14 JULY		Wanner	
11:30am	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Lakelands
11:30am	10th Tee	The Vines	VS	WAGC
12:20pm	1st Tee	Cottesloe	VS	Wanneroo
12:20pm	10th Tee	Mount Lawley	VS	Joondalup
ROUND SEVEN	SUNDAY 21 JULY		Joondalı	JD CC
11:30am	1st Quarry	Lake Karrinyup	vs	WAGC
11:30am	1st Dune	Wanneroo	VS	Joondalup
12:20pm	1st Quarry	Mount Lawley	VS	Cottesloe
12:20pm	1st Dune	Lakelands	VS	The Vines

DIVISION SEVEN NORTH



ROUND ONE	SUNDAY 9 JUNE		Wannero	o GC
7:30 AM	1st Tee	Wanneroo (1)	VS	Wanneroo (2)
7:30 AM	10th Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Lakelands
7:51 AM	1st Tee	Hartfield	VS	The Vines (1)
7:51 AM	10th Tee	Vines (2)	VS	Sun City
ROUND TWO	SUNDAY 16 JUNE		Lake Karri	inyup
12:30 PM	1st Tee	Sun City	VS	Lake Karrinyup
12:30 PM	10th Tee	Wanneroo (1)	VS	Hartfield
12:51 PM	1st Tee	The Vines (1)	VS	Wanneroo (2)
12:51 PM	10th Tee	Vines (2)	VS	Lakelands
ROUND THREE	SUNDAY 23 JUNE		Hartfield	d CC
11:30 AM	1st Tee	Sun City	VS	Lakelands
11:51 AM	1st Tee	Hartfield	VS	Wanneroo (2)
12:12 PM	1st Tee	Wanneroo (1)	VS	The Vines (1)
12:33 PM	1st Tee	Vines (2)	VS	Lake Karrinyup
ROUND FOUR	SUNDAY 30 JUNE		Wannero	o GC
11:00 AM	1st Tee	Wanneroo (1)	VS	Lakelands
11:00 AM	10th Tee	Wanneroo (2)	VS	Lake Karrinyup
11:21 AM	1st Tee	Sun City	VS	The Vines (1)
11:21 AM	10th Tee	Vines (2)	VS	Hartfield
ROUND FIVE	SUNDAY 7 JULY		Sun City	/ CC
10:45 AM	1st Tee	Lakelands	VS	The Vines (1)
10:45 AM	10th Tee	Hartfield	VS	Lake Karrinyup
11:06 AM	1st Tee	Sun City	VS	Wanneroo (1)
11:06 AM	10th Tee	Vines (2)	VS	Wanneroo (2)
ROUND SIX	SUNDAY 14 JULY		Lakeland	ls CC
11:42 AM	1st Tee	The Vines (1)	VS	Lake Karrinyup
11:42 AM	10th Tee	Sun City	VS	Wanneroo (2)
12:03 PM	1st Tee	Lakelands	VS	Hartfield
12:03 PM	10th Tee	Vines (2)	VS	Wanneroo (1)
ROUND SEVEN	SUNDAY 21 JULY		The Vines	6&00
7:30 AM	1st Tee	Sun City		Hartfield
7:30 AM 7:30 AM	10th Tee	•	VS	Wanneroo (1)
7:51 AM	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup Wanneroo (2)	VS	Lakelands
7:51 AM	10th Tee	Vines (2)	VS	
7.JT AIVI	TOULLEE	villes (2)	VS	The Vines (1)

DIVISION FIVE NORTH



ROUND ONE	SUNDAY 9 JUNE		Nedland	s GC
11:30 AM	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Lakelands
11:45 AM	6th Tee	The Vines	VS	Cottesloe
11:51 AM	1st Tee	Nedlands	VS	Wanneroo
12:06 PM	6th Tee	WAGC	VS	Sun City
ROUND TWO	SUNDAY 16 JUNE		Cotteslo	e GC
7:30 AM	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	WAGC
7:30 AM	10th Tee	The Vines	VS VS	Wanneroo
7:51 AM	1st Tee	Cottesloe	VS	Nedlands
7:51 AM	10th Tee	Sun City	VS	Lakelands
ROUND THREE	SUNDAY 23 JUNE		Wannero	260
11:00 AM	1st Tee	Lako Karrinyun		Cottesloe
11:00 AM 11:00 AM	10th Tee	Lake Karrinyup The Vines	VS	
11:00 AM 11:21 AM	10th ree 1st Tee		VS	Lakelands
	10th Tee	Wanneroo Nedlands	VS	Sun City WAGC
11:21 AM	10th Tee	Nediands	VS	WAGC
ROUND FOUR	SUNDAY 30 JUNE		Sun City	CC
10:30 AM	1st Tee	The Vines	VS	Sun City
10:30 AM	10th Tee	WAGC	VS	Cottesloe
10:51 AM	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Nedlands
10:51 AM	10th Tee	Lakelands	VS	Wanneroo
ROUND FIVE	SUNDAY 7 JULY	The Vines G&CC		G&CC
10:00 AM	1st Tee	The Vines	VS	WAGC
10:00 AM	10th Tee	Nedlands	VS	Lakelands
10:21 AM	1st Tee	Sun City	VS	Cottesloe
10:21 AM	10th Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Wanneroo
ROUND SIX			Lakaland	
	SUNDAY 14 JULY		Lakeland	
11:00 AM	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	The Vines
11:00 AM	10th Tee	Nedlands	VS	Sun City
11:21 AM	1st Tee	Cottesloe	VS	Lakelands
11:21 AM	10th Tee	Wanneroo	VS	WAGC
ROUND SEVEN	SUNDAY 21 JULY	Wes	stern Aust	ralian GC
11:00 AM	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Sun City
11:00 AM	10th Tee	Lakelands	VS	WAGC
11:21 AM	1st Tee	Wanneroo	VS	Cottesloe
11:21 AM	10th Tee	The Vines	VS	Nedlands

DIVISION EIGHT NORTH



ROUND ONE	SUNDAY 9 JUNE		Cheque	rs GC
11:30 AM	1st Tee	Sun City 2	VS	Joondalup
11:30 AM	10th Tee	Sun City 1	VS	Hartfield
11:51 AM	1st Tee	Chequers	VS	Mosman Park
11:51 AM	10th Tee	The Vines	VS	Wanneroo
ROUND TWO	SUNDAY 16 JUNE		Hartfiel	d CC
11:30 AM	1st Tee	Sun City 2	VS	The Vines
11:51 AM	1st Tee	Sun City 1	VS	Mosman Park
12:12 PM	1st Tee	Hartfield	VS	Chequers
12:33 PM	1st Tee	Wanneroo	VS	Joondalup
ROUND THREE	SUNDAY 23 JUNE	Mosman Park GC		
11:30 AM	1st Tee	Sun City 2	vs	Hartfield
11:30 AM	4th Tee	, Sun City 1	VS	Joondalup
11:51 AM	1st Tee	Mosman Park	VS	Wanneroo
11:51 AM	4th Tee	Chequers	VS	The Vines
		•		
ROUND FOUR	SUNDAY 30 JUNE	Wanneroo GC		
11:42 AM	1st Tee	Sun City 2	vs	Chequers
11:42 AM	10th Tee	The Vines	VS	Hartfield
12:03 PM	1st Tee	Sun City 1	vs	Wanneroo
	10th Tee	Joondalup		Mosman Park
12:03 PM	10th Tee	Joondalup	VS	
12:03 PM ROUND FIVE	SUNDAY 7 JULY	Joondalup	Sun Cit	y CC
		Sun City 2		y CC Sun City 1
ROUND FIVE	SUNDAY 7 JULY		Sun Cit	
ROUND FIVE 11:27 AM	SUNDAY 7 JULY 1st Tee	Sun City 2	Sun City VS	Sun City 1 Wanneroo
ROUND FIVE 11:27 AM 11:27 AM	SUNDAY 7 JULY 1st Tee 10th Tee	Sun City 2 Chequers	Sun City Vs Vs	Sun City 1
ROUND FIVE 11:27 AM 11:27 AM 11:48 AM	SUNDAY 7 JULY 1st Tee 10th Tee 1st Tee	Sun City 2 Chequers Hartfield Mosman Park	Sun City vs vs vs vs vs	Sun City 1 Wanneroo Joondalup The Vines
ROUND FIVE 11:27 AM 11:27 AM 11:48 AM	SUNDAY 7 JULY 1st Tee 10th Tee 1st Tee	Sun City 2 Chequers Hartfield Mosman Park	Sun City vs vs vs vs	Sun City 1 Wanneroo Joondalup The Vines
ROUND FIVE 11:27 AM 11:27 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM	SUNDAY 7 JULY 1st Tee 10th Tee 1st Tee 10th Tee	Sun City 2 Chequers Hartfield Mosman Park J Sun City 2	Sun City vs vs vs vs vs	Sun City 1 Wanneroo Joondalup The Vines JP CC Mosman Park
ROUND FIVE 11:27 AM 11:27 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM ROUND SIX	SUNDAY 7 JULY 1st Tee 10th Tee 1st Tee 10th Tee SUNDAY 14 JULY	Sun City 2 Chequers Hartfield Mosman Park Sun City 2 Chequers	Sun Cite vs vs vs vs vs	Sun City 1 Wanneroo Joondalup The Vines Jp CC Mosman Park Joondalup
ROUND FIVE 11:27 AM 11:27 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM ROUND SIX 11:42 AM	SUNDAY 7 JULY 1st Tee 10th Tee 1st Tee 10th Tee SUNDAY 14 JULY 1st Quarry	Sun City 2 Chequers Hartfield Mosman Park J Sun City 2	Sun City vs vs vs vs Joondalu vs	Sun City 1 Wanneroo Joondalup The Vines JP CC Mosman Park Joondalup Hartfield
ROUND FIVE 11:27 AM 11:27 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM ROUND SIX 11:42 AM 11:42 AM	SUNDAY 7 JULY 1st Tee 10th Tee 1st Tee 10th Tee SUNDAY 14 JULY 1st Quarry 1st Dune	Sun City 2 Chequers Hartfield Mosman Park Sun City 2 Chequers	Sun Cite vs vs vs vs vs boondalu vs vs vs	Sun City 1 Wanneroo Joondalup The Vines Jp CC Mosman Park Joondalup
ROUND FIVE 11:27 AM 11:27 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM NOUND SIX 11:42 AM 11:42 AM 11:42 AM 12:03 PM	SUNDAY 7 JULY 1st Tee 10th Tee 1st Tee 10th Tee SUNDAY 14 JULY 1st Quarry 1st Quarry 1st Quarry	Sun City 2 Chequers Hartfield Mosman Park Sun City 2 Chequers Wanneroo Sun City 1	Sun Citr vs vs vs vs vs Joondalu vs vs vs vs	Sun City 1 Wanneroo Joondalup The Vines Jp CC Mosman Park Joondalup Hartfield The Vines
ROUND FIVE 11:27 AM 11:27 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM 11:42 AM 11:42 AM 11:42 AM 12:03 PM 12:03 PM	SUNDAY 7 JULY 1st Tee 10th Tee 1st Tee 10th Tee SUNDAY 14 JULY 1st Quarry 1st Dune 1st Quarry 1st Dune	Sun City 2 Chequers Hartfield Mosman Park Sun City 2 Chequers Wanneroo Sun City 1	Sun City vs vs vs vs vs Doondalu vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Sun City 1 Wanneroo Joondalup The Vines Jp CC Mosman Park Joondalup Hartfield The Vines
ROUND FIVE 11:27 AM 11:27 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM 11:42 AM 11:42 AM 11:42 AM 12:03 PM 12:03 PM ROUND SEVEN	SUNDAY 7 JULY 1st Tee 10th Tee 1st Tee 10th Tee SUNDAY 14 JULY 1st Quarry 1st Quarry 1st Quarry 1st Quarry 1st Dune SUNDAY 21 JULY	Sun City 2 Chequers Hartfield Mosman Park Sun City 2 Chequers Wanneroo Sun City 1	Sun City vs vs vs vs doondalu vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Sun City 1 Wanneroo Joondalup The Vines Joondalup Mosman Park Joondalup Hartfield The Vines G&CC
ROUND FIVE 11:27 AM 11:27 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM 11:42 AM 11:42 AM 11:42 AM 12:03 PM 12:03 PM 2:03 PM 8:12 AM	SUNDAY 7 JULY 1st Tee 10th Tee 1st Tee 10th Tee SUNDAY 14 JULY 1st Quarry 1st Quarry 1st Quarry 1st Quarry 1st Dune SUNDAY 21 JULY 1st Tee	Sun City 2 Chequers Hartfield Mosman Park Sun City 2 Chequers Wanneroo Sun City 1	Sun Citr vs vs vs vs toondalu vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Sun City 1 Wanneroo Joondalup The Vines UP CC Mosman Park Joondalup Hartfield The Vines G&CC Wanneroo
ROUND FIVE 11:27 AM 11:27 AM 11:27 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM 11:42 AM 11:42 AM 11:42 AM 12:03 PM 12:03 PM 12:03 PM 8:12 AM 8:12 AM	SUNDAY 7 JULY 1st Tee 10th Tee 1st Tee 10th Tee SUNDAY 14 JULY 1st Quarry 1st Quarry 1st Quarry 1st Dune SUNDAY 21 JULY 1st Tee 10th Tee	Sun City 2 Chequers Hartfield Mosman Park J Sun City 2 Chequers Wanneroo Sun City 1 Th Sun City 2 Joondalup	Sun Citr vs vs vs vs Joondalu vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Sun City 1 Wanneroo Joondalup The Vines UP CC Mosman Park Joondalup Hartfield The Vines G&CC Wanneroo The Vines

DIVISION SIX NORTH



ROUND ONE	SUNDAY 9 JUNE		Lakeland	ls CC	
11:15 AM	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Joondalup	
11:15 AM	10th Tee	The Vines	VS	Mount Lawley	
11:36 AM	1st Tee	Lakelands	VS	Wanneroo	
11:36 AM	10th Tee	Chequers	VS	Sun City	
ROUND TWO	SUNDAY 16 JUNE	Ν	lount Law	/ley GC	
11:15 AM	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Chequers	
11:15 AM	10th Tee	The Vines	VS	Wanneroo	
11:36 AM	1st Tee	Mount Lawley	VS	Lakelands	
11:36 AM	10th Tee	Sun City	VS	Joondalup	
ROUND THREE	SUNDAY 23 JUNE		Wannero		
11:42 AM	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Mount Lawley	
11:42 AM	10th Tee	The Vines	VS	Joondalup	
12:03 PM	1st Tee	Wanneroo	VS	Sun City	
12:03 PM	10th Tee	Lakelands	VS	Chequers	
ROUND FOUR	SUNDAY 30 JUNE		Sun City		
11:12 AM	1st Tee	The Vines	VS	Sun City	
11:12 AM	10th Tee	Chequers	VS	Mount Lawley	
11:33 AM	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Lakelands	
11:33 AM	10th Tee	Joondalup	VS	Wanneroo	
			-1 . /	<u></u>	
ROUND FIVE	SUNDAY 7 JULY		The Vines		
10:42 AM	1st Tee	The Vines	VS	Chequers	
10:42 AM	10th Tee	Lakelands	VS	Joondalup	
11:03 AM	1st Tee	Sun City	VS	Mount Lawley	
11:03 AM	10th Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Wanneroo	
	SUNDAY 14 JULY		loondolu	- CC	
ROUND SIX			Joondalu	•	
11:00 AM	1st Quarry	Lake Karrinyup	VS	The Vines	
11:00 AM	1st Dune	Lakelands	VS	Sun City	
11:21 AM	1st Quarry	Mount Lawley	VS	Joondalup	
11:21 AM	1st Dune	Wanneroo	VS	Chequers	
ROUND SEVEN	SUNDAY 21 JULY		Chequers GC		
11:30 AM	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Sun City	
11:30 AM	10th Tee	Joondalup	VS	Chequers	
11:51 AM	1st Tee	Wanneroo	VS	Mount Lawley	
11:51 AM	10th Tee	The Vines	VS	Lakelands	